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NEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons 
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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

President    10/13 10/14 Lavonne Meyer 

2001 East 8th Street 

Sioux Falls, SD 57103  

(E) lavonne.meyer@sdstate.edu 

(O) 605-782-3290  

(F) 605-782-3294 
605-297-4186 

President-Elect 10/13 10/14 Donna Bittiker 

SAG 109, Box 2207 E, SDSU 

Brookings, SD  57007 

(E) donna.bittiker@sdstate.edu 

(O) 605-688-4262 

(F) 605-688-6733 
605-695-7348 

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition 

10/13 10/14 Karen Slunecka 

13 2nd Ave SE 

Aberdeen, SD 57401  

(E) Karen.slunecka@sdstate.edu 

(O) 605p626p2870  

(F) 605-626-2874 
605-598-4112 

Vice President 
Professional 
Development 

                  
       

(E)       

(O)        

(F)       
      

Vice President 
Member 
Resources 

                  
       

(E)       

(O)        

(F)       
      

Vice President 
Public Affairs 

                  
       

(E)       

(O)        

(F)       
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Secretary 10/12 10/14 Ann Schwader 

PO Box 270, 325 S Monroe Street, 

Winner, SD 57580  

(E) ann.schwader@sdstate.edu 

(O) 605-842-1267  

(F) 605-842-1270 
605-775-2080 

Treasurer 10/13 10/15 Joan Hegerfeld-Baker 

SWG 439 Box 2275A 

Brookings SD 57007 

(E) joan.hegerfeld-baker@sdstate.edu 

605-688-6233 

605-688-6360 
605-690-3813 

State Staff/ 
Advisor 

                  
       

(E)       

(O)        

(F)       
      

Parliamentarian                   
       

(E)       

(O)        

(F)       
      

Immediate Past 
President 

            Carrie Johnson 

SWG  Box 2275A 

Brookings SD 57007 

(E) carrie.johnson@sdstate.edu 

 

(O) 605-688-4035  

(F) 605-688-6360 
605-627-9275 
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